

Lake Erie Dart Association Inc

Summer Team Registration & Roster Form

7537 Mentor Ave Suite 107 - Mentor, OH 44060 (440) 975-9775 (440) 975-9220 Fax office@lakeeriedarts.com

ALL FEES MUST ACCOMPANY THIS FORM - PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Bar Name:	
Captain Information:	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
Additional Player Information:	
2. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
3. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
4. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
5. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
	LEDA Member Number anal team members' information on reverse side!

6. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
7. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
8. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
9. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
10. Name	Address
City/Zip	Phone ()
Email	LEDA Member Number
4 40 4 6 44	

- 1. All information regarding members MUST be filled in to be considered for scheduling.
- 2. Any forms received by the office that cannot be read will NOT be processed.
- 3. Forms will not be processed without appropriate fees included.
- 4. Each member must have an individual membership form on file at the LEDA office.
- 5. Full membership in the LEDA is required to participate in League functions (summer picnic & fall/winter banquet).
- 6. Team Roster fee (\$10.00 for summer season) is payable when this form is submitted to the office.
- 7. Membership fees are payable by the first night of league play. (Full Membership is \$25.00)
- 8. Failure to pay any fees will result in penalty points.
- 9. For league play the LEDA must sanction all sponsoring taverns.
- 10. A ten (10) man roster WILL be accepted for summer season ONLY.

The LEDA will not be held responsible for any and all lost, misplaced, or undeliverable mail.

Full Membership Fee \$25.00 - Good from September 1 to August 31 Bar Affiliation Fee \$50.00 - Good from September 1 to August 31

Late Roster Fee \$10.00 - Assessed to ANY roster received by the office after the deadline.